
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAO Rong EGFS CHN 99999 2014-07-29
2 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 99999 2011-09-04
3 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 99999 2011-10-12
4 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 99999 2011-05-14
5 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 99999 2012-09-11
6 CEDERBORG Milo GFKG SWE 99999 2013-07-09
7 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 99999 2011-08-20
8 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 99999 2011-11-08
9 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 99999 2012-01-27
10 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 99999 2011-11-20
11 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 99999 2012-01-16
12 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 99999 2011-11-10
13 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 99999 2012-05-27
14 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 99999 2014-01-24
15 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 99999 2011-06-18
16 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 99999 2013-05-10
17 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 99999 2012-12-03
18 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 99999 2012-12-03
19 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 99999 2011-12-14
20 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 99999 2011-05-11
21 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 99999 2014-03-16
22 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 99999 2011-01-13
23 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-02-19
24 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 99999 2011-03-15
25 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 99999 2011-05-31
26 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 99999 2011-10-01
27 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 99999 2011-06-10
28 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 99999 2011-06-15
29 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 99999 2014-10-27
30 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS SWE 99999 2013-07-19
31 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 99999 2011-08-24
32 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 99999 2011-08-25
33 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 99999 2011-03-18



USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 99999
2 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 99999
3 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 99999
4 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 99999
5 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 99999
6 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 99999
7 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 99999
8 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 99999
9 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 99999
10 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 99999
11 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 99999
12 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 99999
13 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 99999
14 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 99999
15 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 99999
16 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999
17 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 99999
18 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 99999
19 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 99999
20 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 99999
21 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 99999
22 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS SWE 99999
23 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 99999
24 BAO Rong EGFS CHN 99999
25 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 99999
26 CEDERBORG Milo GFKG SWE 99999
27 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 99999
28 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 99999
29 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 99999
30 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 99999
31 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 99999
32 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 99999
33 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 99999



USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 24

09:30

Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG / SWE

KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG / SWE

CEDERBORG Noel GFKG / SWE

PAERHATI Renat EGFS / SWE

SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE

POMMER Leonard ARAH / SWE

Piste 25

09:30

Referee(s):

KVERNES Isak (GFKG / SWE)

KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG / SWE

JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG / SWE

JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

BAO Rong EGFS / CHN

BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK / SWE

VOLMELL Alice MFFGM / SWE

Piste 26

09:30

Referee(s):

WESTESSON Ture (GFKG / SWE)

CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG / SWE

LJUNG Albin GFKG / SWE

NORÉN Frank GFKG / SWE

LIU Ryan EGFS / SWE

IVACS Milán EGFS / SWE

TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM / SWE

JARANKA Leon ÄFKS / SWE



Piste 27

09:30

Referee(s):

STIGBERG Teo (GFKG / SWE)

ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG / SWE

BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG / SWE

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS / SWE

EHN Erik ARAH / SWE

JARANKA Milo ÄFKS / SWE

Piste 28

09:30

Referee(s):

ANDÉN Max (GFKG / SWE)

BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG / SWE

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

CEDERBORG Milo GFKG / SWE

SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS / SWE

BARKER Carolina ÄFKS / SWE

PERSSON Love EGFS / SWE



USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
4 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
5 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS SWE 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
6 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
7 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
8 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
9 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
10 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
11 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
12 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
13 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
14 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
15 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
16 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
17 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
18 BAO Rong EGFS CHN 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
19 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
20 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 2 0,33 23 22 +1 Advanced
21T VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
21T KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Advanced
23 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
24 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
25 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 1 0,20 10 21 -11 Advanced
26 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 1 0,20 6 23 -17 Advanced
27 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Advanced
28 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Advanced
29 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 1 0,17 5 29 -24 Advanced
30 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 0 0,00 11 24 -13 Advanced
31 CEDERBORG Milo GFKG SWE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
32 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
33 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced



USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 24

11:15

Referee(s):

BEITNER Gabriel (EGFS / SWE)

FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG / SWE

CEDERBORG Milo GFKG / SWE

NORÉN Frank GFKG / SWE

PERSSON Love EGFS / SWE

PAERHATI Renat EGFS / SWE

JARANKA Leon ÄFKS / SWE

EHN Erik ARAH / SWE

Piste 25

11:15

Referee(s):

ANDÉN Max (GFKG / SWE)

KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG / SWE

JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG / SWE

JARANKA Milo ÄFKS / SWE

LIU Ryan EGFS / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE

POMMER Leonard ARAH / SWE

Piste 26

11:15

Referee(s):

KVERNES Isak (GFKG / SWE)

BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG / SWE

LJUNG Albin GFKG / SWE

CEDERBORG Noel GFKG / SWE

BARKER Carolina ÄFKS / SWE

SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS / SWE

IVACS Milán EGFS / SWE

BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK / SWE



Piste 27

11:15

Referee(s):

STIGBERG Teo (GFKG / SWE)

ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG / SWE

ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG / SWE

CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG / SWE

VOLMELL Alice MFFGM / SWE

JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS / SWE

Piste 28

11:15

Referee(s):

WESTESSON Ture (GFKG / SWE)

DA SILVA Louie GFKG / SWE

HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG / SWE

BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG / SWE

BAO Rong EGFS / CHN

TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM / SWE

SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS / SWE



USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 2011-03-15
2 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2011-06-18
3 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 2012-05-27
4 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 2014-01-24
5 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 2011-10-01
6 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
7 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 2011-11-10
8 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 2011-06-15
9 BLOMGREN Elsa GFKG SWE 2011-10-12
10 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 2013-05-10
11 SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFKS SWE 2013-07-19
12 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 2011-06-10
13 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 2014-10-27
14 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 2011-05-14
15 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 2011-05-31
16 BARKER Carolina ÄFKS SWE 2011-09-04
17 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
18 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 2011-08-20
19 BAO Rong EGFS CHN 2014-07-29
20 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 2011-12-14
21 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 2011-01-13
22 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 2014-03-16
23 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 2011-03-18
24 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 2011-11-20
25 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 2011-08-25
26 FILIPOVIC Dalia GFKG SWE 2012-01-16
27 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2012-01-27
28 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 2011-08-24
29 KOSIERADZKI Lea GFKG SWE 2011-05-11
30 BOSTRÖM Ylva-Li KFKK SWE 2012-09-11
31 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 2011-11-08
32 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 2013-02-19
33 CEDERBORG Milo GFKG SWE 2013-07-09



USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
ANDÉN Max SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEITNER Gabriel SWE Ref: 1
KVERNES Isak SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1
STIGBERG Teo SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WESTESSON Ture SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 33
Total participants: 33
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 32 participants
CHN: 1 participants



U13MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 13:20

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAO Rong EGFS CHN 19 2014-07-29
2 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 14 2011-05-14
3 CEDERBORG Milo GFKG SWE 33 2013-07-09
4 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 18 2011-08-20
5 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 31 2011-11-08
6 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 27 2012-01-27
7 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 24 2011-11-20
8 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 7 2011-11-10
9 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 3 2012-05-27
10 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 4 2014-01-24
11 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2 2011-06-18
12 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 10 2013-05-10
13 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 17 2012-12-03
14 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 6 2012-12-03
15 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 20 2011-12-14
16 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 22 2014-03-16
17 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 21 2011-01-13
18 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 1 2011-03-15
19 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 15 2011-05-31
20 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 5 2011-10-01
21 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 12 2011-06-10
22 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 8 2011-06-15
23 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 13 2014-10-27
24 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 23 2011-03-18



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 13:20
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 1
2 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2
3 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 3
4 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 4
5 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 5
6 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 6
7 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 7
8 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 8
9 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 10
10 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 12
11 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 13
12 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 14
13 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 15
14 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 17
15 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 18
16 BAO Rong EGFS CHN 19
17 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 20
18 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 21
19 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 22
20 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 23
21 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 24
22 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 27
23 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 31
24 CEDERBORG Milo GFKG SWE 33



U13MF
Finals

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

1

Ref: GRELA Tristan (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BEITNER Gabriel (SWE)

1

Ref: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

2

Ref: GRELA Tristan (SWE)

3

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)

1

Ref: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)

2

Ref: STIGBERG Teo (SWE)

3

Ref: STIGBERG Teo (SWE)

4

Ref: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

5

Ref: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

6

Ref: BEITNER Gabriel (SWE)

7

Ref: BEITNER Gabriel (SWE)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)

2

Ref: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)

3

4

5

Ref: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

6

Ref: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

7

8

9

Ref: STIGBERG Teo (SWE)

10

Ref: STIGBERG Teo (SWE)

11

12

13

Ref: BEITNER Gabriel (SWE)

14

Ref: BEITNER Gabriel (SWE)

15

16

Table of 32

GFKG / SWE

GFKG / SWE

EGFS / CHN

ÄFKS / SWE

GFKG / SWE

GFKG / SWE

EGFS / SWE

ARAH / SWE

GFKG / SWE

EGFS / SWE

GFKG / SWE

EGFS / SWE

GFKG / SWE

EGFS / SWE

ÄFKS / SWE

ÄFKS / SWE

GFKG / SWE

ÄFKS / SWE

EGFS / SWE

GFKG / SWE

ARAH / SWE

GFKG / SWE

GFKG / SWE

GFKG / SWE



U13MF

Ref: PERELMANN Mark (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

1

Ref: GRELA Tristan (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BEITNER Gabriel (SWE)

1

Ref: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

2

Ref: GRELA Tristan (SWE)

3

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

4

Table of 8

GFKG / SWE

GFKG / SWE

EGFS / SWE

EGFS / SWE

GFKG / SWE

ÄFKS / SWE

EGFS / SWE

GFKG / SWE



U13MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 13:20
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NORÉN Frank GFKG SWE 2011-03-15
2 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 2012-05-27
3T JACOBSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2011-06-18
3T IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 2014-01-24
5 PERSSON Love EGFS SWE 2011-10-01
6 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGFS SWE 2011-11-10
7 ROSENLUNDH Anour GFKG SWE 2011-06-15
8 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 2014-10-27
9 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
10 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 2013-05-10
11 BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFKG SWE 2011-05-14
12 PAERHATI Renat EGFS SWE 2011-05-31
13 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
14 CEDERBORG Noel GFKG SWE 2011-08-20
15 BAO Rong EGFS CHN 2014-07-29
16 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFKG SWE 2011-11-08
17 POMMER Leonard ARAH SWE 2011-06-10
18 KAMMERLIND Noah GFKG SWE 2011-12-14
19 LJUNG Albin GFKG SWE 2011-01-13
20 LIU Ryan EGFS SWE 2014-03-16
21 ÖSTERLUND Marius GFKG SWE 2011-03-18
22 EHN Erik ARAH SWE 2011-11-20
23 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2012-01-27
24 CEDERBORG Milo GFKG SWE 2013-07-09



U13MF
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 13:20
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDÉN Max SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 2
BEITNER Gabriel SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GRELA Tristan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KVERNES Isak SWE Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1
STIGBERG Teo SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 2
WESTESSON Ture SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 2



Total entries: 24
Total participants: 24
Top-32 ranked participants: 23
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 23 participants
CHN: 1 participants
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